
20190606 Trippeln Mariestad

Resultat G 70
1 Lennart Karlsson Dalsed 194 99 97 390
2 Gilbert Andersson Lindome 193 95 95 383
3 Håkan Engman Lindesberg (T) 191 97 93 381
4 Conny Sjöberg Tibro-Ransberg (R) 187 95 91 373
5 Per  Strandh Mariestad (R) 183 94 93 370
6 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 184 91 94 369
7 Leif Gustavsson Söby-Odensberg 179 92 92 363
8 Kenny Alm Axvall 188 91 0 279
9 Lennart Carlsson Axvall 170 14 0 184

Resultat G 1
1 Kjell Johansson Skövde (R) 194 94 96 384

Resultat G 2
1 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 192 95 97 384
2 Emmelie Lundberg Norra Kålland 190 94 95 379
3 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 192 92 91 375

Resultat G 4
1 Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg (R) 192 94 99 385
2 Tommy Westlund Mariestad (R) 184 91 99 374
3 Benny Svensson Värö 186 95 92 373
4 Jonas Andersson Harestad 184 90 96 370
5 Claes Berggren Lidköping (R) 180 95 95 370
6 Magnus Lindqvist I2 177 83 77 337
7 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad 181 86 57 324

Resultat G Elit
1 Elin Åhlin Bäljviken 195 95 99 389
2 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 195 93 100 388
3 Stefan Alesved Karlstad 193 95 99 387
4 Roger Strandh Mariestad (R) 192 96 98 386
5 Mikael Persson Saleby 191 94 97 382
6 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 189 90 99 378
7 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Brottensby 188 94 95 377
8 Anna Eklöf Storfors 191 91 94 376

Resultat G 55
1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 194 96 98 388
2 Jan-Erik Fält Storfors 186 95 99 380
3 Bernt Svensson Åminskog 186 92 93 371
4 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta 177 92 98 367

Resultat G 65
1 Aimo Pekala Skyllberg (T) 197 98 96 391



2 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg (R) 184 96 98 378
3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping (R) 184 81 91 356



20190606 Trippeln Essunga

Resultat G 70
1 Gilbert Andersson Lindome 198
2 Lennart Karlsson Dalsed 196
3 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 194
4 Conny Sjöberg Tibro-Ransberg (R) 192
5 Per  Strandh Mariestad (R) 192
6 Kenny Alm Axvall 186
7 Lennart Carlsson Axvall 184
8 Leif Gustavsson Söby-Odensberg 182
9 Håkan Engman Lindesberg (T) 179

Resultat G 1
1 Kjell Johansson Skövde (R) 196

Resultat G 2
1 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 195
2 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 190
3 Emmelie Lundberg Norra Kålland 184

Resultat G 4
1 Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg (R) 190
2 Claes Berggren Lidköping (R) 186
3 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad 185
4 Tommy Westlund Mariestad (R) 184
5 Benny Svensson Värö 183
6 Jonas Andersson Harestad 179
7 Magnus Lindqvist I2 179

Resultat G Elit
1 Elin Åhlin Bäljviken 198
2 Stefan Alesved Karlstad 196
3 Roger Strandh Mariestad (R) 193
4 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 192
5 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Brottensby 191
6 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 186
7 Anna Eklöf Storfors 186
8 Mikael Persson Saleby 180

Resultat G 55
1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 198
2 Bernt Svensson Åminskog 192
3 Jan-Erik Fält Storfors 190
4 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta 169

Resultat G 65
1 Aimo Pekala Skyllberg (T) 196



2 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg (R) 189
3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping (R) 185



20190606 Trippeln Skövde

Resultat G 70
1 Gilbert Andersson Lindome 195
2 Håkan Engman Lindesberg (T) 193
3 Kenny Alm Axvall 192
4 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 187
5 Lennart Karlsson Dalsed 185
6 Conny Sjöberg Tibro-Ransberg (R) 185
7 Lennart Carlsson Axvall 185
8 Leif Gustavsson Söby-Odensberg 184
9 Per  Strandh Mariestad (R) 183

Resultat G 1
1 Kjell Johansson Skövde (R) 192

Resultat G 2
1 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 191
2 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 188
3 Emmelie Lundberg Norra Kålland 184

Resultat G 4
1 Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg (R) 192
2 Claes Berggren Lidköping (R) 187
3 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad 187
4 Benny Svensson Värö 185
5 Jonas Andersson Harestad 185
6 Magnus Lindqvist I2 182
7 Tommy Westlund Mariestad (R) 177

Resultat G Elit
1 Elin Åhlin Bäljviken 197
2 Roger Strandh Mariestad (R) 196
3 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 194
4 Stefan Alesved Karlstad 194
5 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Brottensby 192
6 Mikael Persson Saleby 191
7 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 191
8 Anna Eklöf Storfors 187

Resultat G 55
1 Jan-Erik Fält Storfors 196
2 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 195
3 Bernt Svensson Åminskog 194
4 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta 184

Resultat G 65
1 Aimo Pekala Skyllberg (T) 189



2 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg (R) 185
3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping (R) 181



20190606 Trippeln Totalt

Liggande
1 Gilbert Andersson Lindome 383 198 195 776
2 Kjell Johansson Skövde (R) 384 196 192 772
3 Lennart Karlsson Dalsed 390 196 185 771
4 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 384 195 188 767
5 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 375 190 191 756
6 Håkan Engman Lindesberg (T) 381 179 193 753
7 Conny Sjöberg Tibro-Ransberg (R) 373 192 185 750
8 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 369 194 187 750
9 Emmelie Lundberg Norra Kålland 379 184 184 747

10 Per  Strandh Mariestad (R) 370 192 183 745
11 Leif Gustavsson Söby-Odensberg 363 182 184 729
12 Kenny Alm Axvall 279 186 192 657
13 Lennart Carlsson Axvall 184 184 185 553

Ställningsprogram

1 Elin Åhlin Bäljviken 389 198 197 784
2 Stefan Alesved Karlstad 387 196 194 777
3 Roger Strandh Mariestad (R) 386 193 196 775
4 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 388 192 194 774
5 Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg (R) 385 190 192 767
6 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Brottensby 377 191 192 760
7 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 378 186 191 755
8 Mikael Persson Saleby 382 180 191 753
9 Anna Eklöf Storfors 376 186 187 749

10 Claes Berggren Lidköping (R) 370 186 187 743
11 Benny Svensson Värö 373 183 185 741
12 Tommy Westlund Mariestad (R) 374 185 177 736
13 Jonas Andersson Harestad 370 179 185 734
14 Magnus Lindqvist I2 337 179 182 698
15 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad 324 185 187 696

Ligg och Knä

1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 388 198 195 781
2 Aimo Pekala Skyllberg (T) 391 196 189 776
3 Jan-Erik Fält Storfors 380 190 196 766
4 Bernt Svensson Åminskog 371 192 194 757
5 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg (R) 378 189 185 752
6 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping (R) 356 185 181 722
7 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta 367 169 184 720



20190606 Trippeln Totalt klassvis

Resultat G 70
1 Gilbert Andersson Lindome 383 198 195 776
2 Lennart Karlsson Dalsed 390 196 185 771
3 Håkan Engman Lindesberg (T) 381 179 193 753
4 Conny Sjöberg Tibro-Ransberg (R) 373 192 185 750
5 Lennart Högenberg Hajom 369 194 187 750
6 Per  Strandh Mariestad (R) 370 192 183 745
7 Leif Gustavsson Söby-Odensberg 363 182 184 729
8 Kenny Alm Axvall 279 186 192 657
9 Lennart Carlsson Axvall 184 184 185 553

Resultat G 1
1 Kjell Johansson Skövde (R) 384 196 192 772

Resultat G 2
1 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 384 195 188 767
2 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestad (R) 375 190 191 756
3 Emmelie Lundberg Norra Kålland 379 184 184 747

Resultat G 4
1 Martin Gustavsson Sörby-Odensberg (R) 385 190 192 767
2 Claes Berggren Lidköping (R) 370 186 187 743
3 Benny Svensson Värö 373 183 185 741
4 Tommy Westlund Mariestad (R) 374 185 177 736
5 Jonas Andersson Harestad 370 179 185 734
6 Magnus Lindqvist I2 337 179 182 698
7 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad 324 185 187 696

Resultat G Elit
1 Elin Åhlin Bäljviken 389 198 197 784
2 Stefan Alesved Karlstad 387 196 194 777
3 Roger Strandh Mariestad (R) 386 193 196 775
4 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 388 192 194 774
5 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Brottensby 377 191 192 760
6 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 378 186 191 755
7 Mikael Persson Saleby 382 180 191 753
8 Anna Eklöf Storfors 376 186 187 749

Resultat G 55
1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 388 198 195 781
2 Jan-Erik Fält Storfors 380 190 196 766
3 Bernt Svensson Åminskog 371 192 194 757
4 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta 367 169 184 720

Resultat G 65
1 Aimo Pekala Skyllberg (T) 391 196 189 776



2 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg (R) 378 189 185 752
3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping (R) 356 185 181 722


